DYE SUBLIMATION
MOUSE PADS

CONSTRUCTION:

Brilliant permanent imprint through dye
sublimation that will become part of

the fabric. It leaves a smooth surface
that will not crack, peel or fade through
wear. Offered with your choice of 1/8”
or 1/4” heavy duty non-slip rubber base.
Provides excellent performance for both
optical and roller ball mouse devices.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:

Pricing shown includes full color imprint.
Set-up: $50.00(V), Reorder set-up:
$30.00(V).

PROOFING:
Email proofs at no charge!

PRINTING METHOD:
Dye sublimation.

PACKAGING:
200 per carton.

PRODUCTION TIME:

Normal production time is 8 working
days. Rush services are available! See
page 126 for further details.

ITEM
BL-3875-DS8
BL-3875-DS4
BL-3800-DS16
BL-3800-DS8
BL-3800-DS4
BL-3801-DS16
BL-3801-DS8
BL-3801-DS4
BL-3803-DS16
BL-3803-DS8
BL-3803-DS4

BL-3800-DS4
BL-3803-DS8

DYE SUB MOUSE PADS
RUBBER BASE 100 250
1/8” 8.75"x7.825” 296 2.86
1/4” 8.75"x7.825" 3.98 3.78
1/16" 6"x8" 237 231
1/8" 6"x8" 2.67 250
1/4" 6"x8" 342 333
1/16" 7.5"x8" 257 238
1/8"7.5"x8" 275 258
1/4" 7.5'x8" 3.74 354
1/16” 8'x9.5" 291 283
1/8” 8"x9.5" 3.08 2.86
1/4" 8'x9.5" 433 3.75
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500
2.67
3.59
2.13
2.25
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2.33
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1000
2.47
3.40
1.94
2.10
2.98
1.99
2.17
3.15
2.26
2.47
3.69

Please see website for current prices.
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2500
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